Sardar Patel University

Vallabh Vidyanagar

Date : 24/05/2019

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Biochemistry) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

11:15:38

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr. No

Stud No  Student Name

CGPA

Remark

Ordinance

1

26

33

39

23

25

31

34

46

27

43

HARSH JASMINBHAI MEHTA

B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KRUPALIBEN MOHAN GOHEL

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

SHREYA VIPINCHANDRA PANDYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

BRINDA MUKESHBHAI AMRUTIYA

B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

FORAM VILESHBHAI MAKADIYA

B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KHUSHBU HASMUKHBHAI PATEL

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

MINAL SUNILDUTT SHARMA

B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ZALAK NAILESHKUMAR BHATT

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

HIRAL LALJIBHAI AKABARI

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

VARSHABEN LAXMANBHAI BHUTADIYA

B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 43

Verified By :

8.09

8.04

7.91

7.91

7.68

7.55

7.33

7.32

7.28

7.28

First Class with A

First Class with A

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

First Class with B

Name & Designation

Signature & Date

Page 1 of 2



RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Biochemistry) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr.No Stud No Student Name CGPA Remark Ordinance
9 45 VRUSHANK RAMESHCHANDRA MAKWANA 7.25 First Class with B
B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR
10 30 JINKALBEN NATAVARLAL ZALARIYA 7.05 First Class with B

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 43

Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 2 of 2



