

Sardar Patel University

Vallabh Vidyanagar

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Biochemistry) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Date: 24/05/2019 11:15:38

				Academic Year	: 2018-2019
Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
1	26	HARSH JASMINBHAI MEHTA	8.09	First Class with A	
		B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
2	33	KRUPALIBEN MOHAN GOHEL	8.04	First Class with A	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
3	39	SHREYA VIPINCHANDRA PANDYA	7.91	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
3	23	BRINDA MUKESHBHAI AMRUTIYA	7.91	First Class with B	
		B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
4	25	FORAM VILESHBHAI MAKADIYA	7.68	First Class with B	
		B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
5	31	KHUSHBU HASMUKHBHAI PATEL	7.55	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
6	34	MINAL SUNILDUTT SHARMA	7.33	First Class with B	
		B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			
7	46	ZALAK NAILESHKUMAR BHATT	7.32	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
8	27	HIRAL LALJIBHAI AKABARI	7.28	First Class with B	
		SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND			
8	43	VARSHABEN LAXMANBHAI BHUTADIYA	7.28	First Class with B	
		B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR			

Overall Successfully Cleared: 43

Verified By : _

Page 1 of 2 Name & Designation Signature & Date

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Biochemistry) (Fourth Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year: 2018-2019

Sr. No	Stud No	Student Name	CGPA	Remark	Ordinance
9	45	VRUSHANK RAMESHCHANDRA MAKWANA B R DOSHI SCHOOL OF BIOSCIENCES, VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	7.25	First Class with B	
10	30	JINKALBEN NATAVARLAL ZALARIYA SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES & RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND	7.05	First Class with B	

Overall Successfully Cleared: 43

Verified By : _

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 2 of 2